
Revenue

$17,909,232
Total Orders

52,560
ATP

$340.74
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Revenue
$17,909,232

Revenue by Channel

(34.05%)

(17.39%)

(48.56%)

$6M

$3M

$9M

Distributor Online Retail

Revenue Performance

$0M

$10M

2019 2020 2021

Revenue Budget

Total Orders
52,560

Supervisor Revenue
 

Orders ATP

Diego Araujo

Diogo Carvalho

Sofia Ribeiro

Emily Rocha

Fernando Silva

$6,315,114

$6,098,516

$3,113,650

$1,560,528

$821,425

15,471

18,267

12,025

4,368

2,429

$408.19

$333.85

$258.93

$357.26

$338.17

ATP
$340.74

SALES DASHBOARD

Revenue by Product Group

$0M $5M

Wheat Flour

Oil

Yeasts

Flour

Liquor

Candy

Manioc Flour

Spices

Sugar

Popcorn

Powdered Milk

Coffee in Ca…

$4.5M

$2.9M

$2.2M

$1.7M

$1.1M

$0.9M

$0.9M

$0.7M

$0.5M

$0.5M

$0.5M

$0.5M

Orders by Product Category

(90.21%)

(9.79%)

47K

5K

Food Drink
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Felipe Goncalves

Leonardo Cardoso

Isabella Sousa

Kaua Araujo

Mateus Costa

Gustavo Barros

Julia Silva

Estevan Souza

Julieta Gomes

$1,676,337

$1,607,712

$870,302

$821,425

$785,241

$664,172

$652,073

$349,897

$26,054

9.4%

9.0%

4.9%

4.6%

4.4%

3.7%

3.6%

2.0%

0.1%





1st
2nd

3rdJulio Lima
$3,301,482
18.4% Gustavo Gomes

$2,447,136
13.7%

Carla Ferreira

$4,707,403
26.3%

Revenue Top 3
$10,456,021

Orders Top 3
26,382

ATP Top 3
$396.33

The best salesperson in the 
period is Carla Ferreira 
with a revenue of 
$4,707,403 and 9,570 
orders.

SALES RANKING



Revenue
$17,909,232

Revenue by Sales Channel

(48.56%)

(34.05%)

(17.39%) $9M

$6M

$3M

Retail Distributor Online

Revenue Performance

$0M

$2M

$4M

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Qtr 1
2019 2020 2021

Revenue Budget

Total Orders
52,560

Supervisor Revenue Orders ATP

Diego Araujo

Diogo Carvalho

Emily Rocha

Fernando Silva

Sofia Ribeiro

$6,315,114

$6,098,516

$1,560,528

$821,425

$3,113,650

15,471

18,267

4,368

2,429

12,025

$408.19

$333.85

$357.26

$338.17

$258.93

Total $17,909,232 52,560 $340.74

ATP
$340.74

SALES DASHBOARD

Revenue by Product Groups
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Wheat Flour

Oil
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Flour

Liquor
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Manioc Flour
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Sugar

Popcorn
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Coffee in Ca…

$4.5M

$2.9M

$2.2M

$1.7M

$1.1M

$0.9M

$0.9M

$0.7M

$0.5M

$0.5M

$0.5M

$0.5M

Orders by Product Category

(90.21%)

5K (9.79%)

47K

Food Drink


